
MHSA IT WORKGROUP MEETING 

November 6, 2007 
11:00 AM – 1:00 PM 

Conference call 
 

 
    
 
 
     

 

 
Conference Call Number 1-877-771-7176 

Access Code 292218# 
 
 

Time Topic Presenter
11:00 

am 
Introductions – Please state your name and affiliation  Gary Renslo

 Agenda Items 

11:10 A. MHSA Technological Needs Guidelines Update (attachment) 
B. Update on Guidelines – Status and Timeline, Reporting 

Requirements Technological Needs Component   
a. Training and template development (attachment) 
b. Draft RFI: Timeline and comments  
c. EHR Requirements Update 
d. Test Scripts- Scenario Development 
e. Discussion 
 

Corina Leon/
Lori Hack

 
 
Memo  Keswick   

12:00 C. CSS One Time IT Funds Requests (attachment) Corina Leon
12:10 D. DCR Update Greg O’Brien
12:30 

pm 
E. Adjourn 

a. Next meetings – Scheduled call or In person December 
6, 2007 

b. Topics for next meeting? 
        

Gary Renslo

Websites: 
IT Workgroup Meeting Schedule: 

http://www.dmh.ca.gov/Prop_63/MHSA/Technology/Meetings.asp 
Readiness Assessment and Map – Conversion to Electronic System: 

http://www.dmh.ca.gov/Prop_63/MHSA/Technology/default.asp 
CSS One Time IT Funds Requests: 

http://www.dmh.ca.gov/Prop_63/MHSA/Technology/Meetings.asp 
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DMH Headquarters IT 
Contacts 

Phone 
Number EMail 

Gary Renslo 916-653-3882 Gary.Renslo@dmh.ca.gov 
Stephanie Oprendek 916-653-3517 Stephanie.Oprendek@dmh.ca.gov 
Rebecca Skarr 916-654-2496 Rebecca.Skarr@dmh.ca.gov 
Memo Keswick 916-651-3012 Memo.keswick@dmh.ca.gov 
Greg O’Brien 916-654-0066 Greg.O’Brien@dmh.ca.gov 
Lori Hack 916-651-1272 Lori.Hack@dmh.ca.gov 
Corina Leon 916-654-5432 Corina.Leon-Walters@dmh.ca.gov

 

mailto:Corina.Leon-Walters@dmh.ca.gov

